
Kashia Elementary School District (amended 9/6/2024)  
 2024-2025 

Bell Schedule 

Period Time Minutes 
0 8:30 - 9:00 15 min 
1 9:00 – 10:15 75 min 

Break 10:15 – 10:30 15 min 
2 10:30 – 11:30 60 min 
3 11:30 – 12:00 30 min 

Lunch 12:00 – 12:40 40 min 
4 12:40 – 1:30 50 min 
5 1:30 – 2:20 50 min 

Break 2:20 – 2:30 10 min 
6 2:30 – 3:00 30 min 
7 3:00 – 3:10 10 min 

         Total: 320 minutes 

Modified Wednesday 

Period Time Minutes 
0 8:30 - 9:00 15 min 
1 9:00 – 9:40 40 min 
2  9:40 – 10:20 40 min 

Break 10:20 – 10:35 15 min 
3 10:35 – 11:05 30 min 
4 11:05 – 11:45 40 min 

Lunch 11:45 – 12:30 45 min 
5 12:30 – 1:10 40 min 
6 1:10 – 1:50 40 min 
7 1:50 – 2:00 10 min 

         Total: 255 minutes 

0 - Breakfast/Collaborative Circles/Second Step 
1 - English Language Arts 
2 - Math  
3 – PE 
4 – Science 
5 – History 
6 – Enrichment/Intervention 
7 – Daily Closure Activity/Second Step Curriculum 


